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SPA RACING FESTIVAL 2023

sw|Qualifying 1

SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 7.003,9 m. Fina‘ C|assification

No Driver Nat Team Car Cl. Time Lap Total Gap Kph
1 71 Alexander GODDIJN NLD Team GP Elite 992 992 2:39.558 2515 - - 158.0
2 21 Sacha NOORDEN NLD Team GP Elite 992 992 2:40076 2 5 +0.518 +0.518 157.5
3 8 Jaxon VERHOEVEN NLD Speedlover 992 992 2:40.833 2.5 +1.275 +0.757 156.8
4298 Nick HO NLD PG Motorsport 992 992 2:41059 3 6 +1.501 +0.226 156.6
5 23 Ziad GERIS NLD Team GP Elite 992 AM 992 2:41.184 2 5 +1.626 +0.125 156.4
6 4 Jurriaan DE BACK NLD Hans Weijs Motorsport 992 992 2:42472 2 5  +2.914 +1.288 155.2
7 10 Kurt HENSEN BEL Speedlover 992 AM 992AM  2:44.530 2 9 +4.972 +2.058 153.2
8 g Jean-Pierre VERHOEVEN  NLD Speedlover 992 AM g2AM  2:45771 2 5 +6.218 +1.241 1521
9 63 Arthur PETERS NLD Tip Top Racing GT4 GT4 2:47.407 2 5 +7.849 +1.636 150.6
10969 Lennart HIEMSTRA NLD Triple & Crown Racing GT4 GT4 2:48152 2 5 +8594 +0.745 149.9
11 32 Robert NOSSIN NLD PG Motorsport GT4 AM GT4AM  2:49.103 2 5 +9.545 +0.951 149.1
12 11 Graham KING GBR W.D.P. Racing GT4 AM GTAAM  2:50.485 2 5 +10.927 +1.382 147.9
13 33 Patrick VAN DEN BERG NLD PG Motorsport 991 991 2:51.299 2 4 +11.741 +0.814 147.2
14 44 Han SCHULTEN NLD Team GP Elite GT4 AM GraAM 2:51710 2 5 +12.152 +0.411 1468
15 14 Peter MUNNICHS NLD Team GP Elite 992 AM 992AM  2:53.821 2 4 +14.263 +2.111 14541
16112 Alfred LENFERINK NLD Hans Weijs Motorsport 992 AM oosAM  2:54534 2 5 +14.976 +0.713 1445
17 27 VANOMMEREN-PETERS  NLD JW Raceservice 991 991 2:55.246 2 5 +15.688 +0.712 143.9
18 43 Bogdan DUMA ROM Q1 Trackracing GT4 AM GTAAM 3:03623 2 5 +24.065 +8.377 137.3
19 42 Cedric CHASSANG NLD Team GP Elite 992 992
20917 Jeroen KREEFT NLD Revs Motorsport 992 AM 992 AM 4
Fastest Lap: ITap 2 I Alexander GODDIJIN I 2:39.558 158.0 Kph
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